
Team #1- 3:30-4:30pm Team #2-3:30-4:30pm Team #3- 4:45-5:45pmTeam #4-4:45-5:45pm
Ali Wenick Brenna Johns Zoey Rookstool Ember Dutcher

Allyson Moore Jaylan LaDuke Gracee Hueckman Cosette Klusmier

Brynlie Koppel Emma Field Kara Hansen Paytin Girvin

Timber Moore Alana Shaffer Haven Giffin Mahayle Moss

Coach: Coach: Coach Coach:

Elisa Moore Pete LaDuke Kristal Hansen Brandi Girvin

Purple Azalea Lime Cherry Red

Parks contact information:
jdccparksandrec.rc@gmail.com

jdccparksandrec.weebly.com

541-575-0110

GAME SCHEDULE All Games Played at Humbolt
If changes have to be made to schedule….we will notify coaches and post on website and facebook.

Monday September 10 Monday September 24 Monday Oct 8

Practice Games Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 4 game 5:00pm  3 vs 2 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  2 vs 3 game 5:45pm  1 vs 4 game

Wednesday September 12 Wednesday September 26 Wednesday Oct 10

Practice Games Practice

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 3 game Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  4 vs 2 game Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm

Monday September 17 Monday Oct 1 Monday Oct 15

Practice Practice Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  3 vs 1 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm 2 vs 4 game

Wednesday September 19 Wednesday Oct 3 Wednesday Oct 17

Practice Games Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 2 game 5:00pm  1 vs 2 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  3 vs 4 game 5:45pm  3 vs 4 game

JD/CC Parks & Recreation 2018 Volleyball League
3rd and 4th

Practice's Monday and Wednesdays at Humbolt

mailto:jdccparksandrec.rc@gmail.com



